5-103Siemens Canada Limited Power Product Catalogue
5
M
olded Case
CirCuit Breakers
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
EG 125A Frame Selection/Dimensions
5.5

 2, 3, 4 085 — — 35 22c — 35 85 43 40 20 — 35
HEB/HEG
 01 0100 65 25 — — 42 — 100 50 — — 42 —
 2, 3, 4 0100 — — 65 25c — 42 100 50 70 35 — 42
HEG Line and load lugs are included as standard. HACR rated. Suitable for screw mounting.
For inches / millimeters conversion, see Application Data section.
EG 125A Frame Molded
Case Switch -
(Magnetic Trip Only)
Continuous
Ampere
Rating
Catalogue
Number
3-Pole
100 HES3S100L
125 HES3S125L
160 HES3S160L
4-Pole
125 HES4S125L
EG 125A Frame 3-Pole
Motor Circuit Protector
Continuous
Ampere
Rating
Catalogue
Number
3 HEM3M003L
7 HEM3M007L
15 HEM3M015L
30 HEM3M030L
50 HEM3M050L
70 HEM3M070L
100 HEM3M100L
125 HEM3M125L
HEG
Continuous
Ampere
Rating @

 240 125 1A–1B ASKE2
 240 125 2A–2B ASKE3
Alarm Switch
 Maximum Number NEG, HEG,
 Voltage of NEB, HEB
 AC DC Contacts Catalogue Number
 240 125 1A–1B ASKE1
 240 125 2A–2B ASKE5
Alarm and Auxiliary Switch
Combinations
 For Breaker Catalogue Number
 NEG, HEG ASKE6
 Control  NEG, HEG,
 Voltage  NEB, HEB
 AC DC Catalogue Number
 24  UVREB24A
 60  UVREM60▲
 120  UVREN120
 240  UVRER240
 480  UVREU480▲
 600  UVREV600▲
  24 UVREB24D
  48 UVREC48D▲
  125 UVRED125D▲
  250 UVREE250D▲
Undervoltage Trip
Handle Operators
 Catalogue Number NEMA TypeDescription
Rotary Handle Operator 1 RHFESD(black handle, breaker mounted)